European standard heights

for office screens

The higher the screen, the greater the acoustic privacy.
It might seem obvious, but even a small increase in height
can improve acoustics for a person seated at a desk.
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Eye contact
in the sitting position

This screen height is sufficient
to divide workspace without
affecting vision.
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No eye contact
in the sitting position
This screen height offers a high

level of privacy whilst still enabling
a seated person some degree of

visual and audible communication.

L Jlin

2400
2200
2000

1800
1600

HEIGHT

MAX SCREEN HEIGHT

No eye contact
in the standing position

This screen height and above
offers total privacy and excellent
acoustic insulation eliminating
nearly all distractions from the
surrounding area.
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